Classified
Philips GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 Gen4: A high-
performance, versatile, energy-saving LED
The Philips GreenPerform Canopy Mini500 Gen4 lives up to the GreenPerform
family’s enviable reputation for reliable performance. Not only does this next-
generation, energy-saving LED deliver leading system efficacy and extended long-
term quality, it also offers a versatile selection of optics, connectivity, controls
and installation options. So you can create the ideal lighting conditions for any

ZCB504 frame clamp
Classified
Order Information - PSU
12NC Description Installation Specification
911401593132 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401593232 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401593332 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU A-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401593432 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401593532 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401593632 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU A-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401593732 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401593832 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-MB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401593932 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU A-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401594032 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401594132 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-MB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401594232 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU A-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401594332 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401594432 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-MB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401594532 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU A-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401594632 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401594732 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-MB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401594832 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU A-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401594932 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-WB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401595032 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-MB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401595132 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU A-WB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401595232 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-WB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401595332 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU S-MB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam
911401595432 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSU A-WB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam
911401502742 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB Surface 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam
911401502842 BCP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB Surface 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam

Classified
Order Information - PSD
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Installation Specification
911401595532 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSD S-WB Recessed 58W, 8500lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401595632 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSD S-MB Recessed 58W, 8500lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401595732 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSD A-WB Recessed 58W, 8500lm, 4000K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401595832 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSD S-WB Recessed 58W, 8500lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401595932 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSD S-MB Recessed 58W, 8500lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401596032 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSD A-WB Recessed 58W, 8500lm, 6500K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401596132 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSD S-WB Recessed 85W, 12500lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401596232 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSD S-MB Recessed 85W, 12500lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401596332 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSD A-WB Recessed 85W, 12500lm, 4000K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401596432 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSD S-WB Recessed 85W, 12500lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401596532 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSD S-MB Recessed 85W, 12500lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401596632 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSD A-WB Recessed 85W, 12500lm, 6500K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401596732 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSD S-WB Recessed 96W, 14000lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401596832 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSD S-MB Recessed 96W, 14000lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401596932 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSD A-WB Recessed 96W, 14000lm, 4000K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401597032 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSD S-WB Recessed 96W, 14000lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401597132 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSD S-MB Recessed 96W, 14000lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401597232 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSD A-WB Recessed 96W, 14000lm, 6500K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401597332 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSD S-WB Recessed 128W, 18000lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401597432 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSD S-MB Recessed 128W, 18000lm, 4000K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam
911401597532 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSD A-WB Recessed 128W, 18000lm, 4000K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
911401597632 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSD S-WB Recessed 128W, 18000lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-wide beam
911401597732 BBP500 G4 LED180/CW PSD S-MB Recessed 128W, 18000lm, 6500K, DALI, symmetry-middle beam

911401507442 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW PSD A-WB Surface 128W, 18000lm, 6500K, DALI, asymmetry-wide beam
Classified
Order Information – GU5.3
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Installation Specification
911401597932 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401598032 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam
911401598132 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW GU5.3 A-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
911401598232 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401598332 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam
911401598432 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW GU5.3 A-WB Recessed 53W, 8500lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
911401598532 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401598632 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam
911401598732 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW GU5.3 A-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
911401598832 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401598932 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam
911401599032 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW GU5.3 A-WB Recessed 79W, 12500lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
911401599132 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401599232 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam
911401599332 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW GU5.3 A-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
911401599432 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401599532 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam
911401599632 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW GU5.3 A-WB Recessed 91W, 14000lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
911401599732 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW GU5.3 S-WB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-wide beam
911401599832 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW GU5.3 S-MB Recessed 122W, 18000lm, 4000K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, symmetry-middle beam

911401509842 BCP500 G4 LED180/CW GU5.3 A-WB Surface 122W, 18000lm, 6500K, fixed + GU5.3 MR16, asymmetry-wide beam
Classified
Order Information – PSU PC
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Installation Specification
911401500342 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 53W, 8326lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401500442 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 53W, 8326lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover
911401500542 BBP500 G4 LED85/NW PSU A-WB PC Recessed 53W, 8326lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401500642 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 53W, 8326lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401500742 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 53W, 8326lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover
911401500842 BBP500 G4 LED85/CW PSU A-WB PC Recessed 53W, 8326lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401500942 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 79W, 12385lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501042 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 79W, 12385lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover
911401501142 BBP500 G4 LED125/NW PSU A-WB PC Recessed 79W, 12385lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501242 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 79W, 12385lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501342 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 79W, 12385lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover
911401501442 BBP500 G4 LED125/CW PSU A-WB PC Recessed 79W, 12385lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501542 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 91W, 13797lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501642 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 91W, 13797lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover
911401501742 BBP500 G4 LED140/NW PSU A-WB PC Recessed 91W, 13797lm, 4000K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501842 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 91W, 13797lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401501942 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 91W, 13797lm, 6500K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover
911401502042 BBP500 G4 LED140/CW PSU A-WB PC Recessed 91W, 13797lm, 6500K, fixed, asymmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401502142 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-WB PC Recessed 122W, 17704lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-wide beam, PC cover
911401502242 BBP500 G4 LED180/NW PSU S-MB PC Recessed 122W, 17704lm, 4000K, fixed, symmetry-middle beam, PC cover